
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
AMENDMENT TO OWNER-ENGINEER AGREEMENT 

 Amendment No. 2 
 
 

Background Data 
 
a. 

 
Effective Date of Engineer-Owner Agreement: 

 
January 22, 2018 

 
b. 

 
Engineer: 

 
KLJ Engineering LLC 

 
c. 

 
Owner: 

 
City of Dickinson 

 
d. 

 
Project: 

 
Master Services Agreement 

 
e. 

 
This Part of the Project: 

 
Term of the Agreement 

 
Nature of Amendment (check all that apply) 
 

 Additional services to be performed by Engineer 
 Modifications to services of Engineer 
  Modifications to responsibilities of Owner 
 Modifications to payment to Engineer 
 Modifications to time(s) for rendering Services 

Description of Modifications: 
The  Term of the Agreement shall be extended from January 22, 2025, as established by 
Amendment 1, to December 31 2025. 

 
Engineer and Owner hereby agree to modify the above-referenced Agreement as set forth in this 
Amendment.  All provisions of the Agreement not modified by this or previous Amendments remain in 
effect.  The Effective Date of this Amendment is January 22, 2025. 
 
 
ENGINEER:  KLJ Engineering LLC  OWNER:  City of Dickinson 

 
 
 
 

  

 
By: 

   
By: 

 
 

 
Title: 

 
 

  
Title: 

 
 

 
Date Signed: 

 
 

  
Date Signed: 

 
 

 


